
MAIN  ST

COMMERCIAL  AV

UNION  ST

OAKLEY  AV

LIB
ER

TY
  S

T

MI
LL

  S
T

LINCOLN  AV

CL
AR

K 
 S

T

FR
EM

ON
T  

ST

OA
K 

 ST

WASHINGTON  ST

CA
ST

LE
  S

T

HARDING  DR

HA
LS

TE
AD

  S
T

BU
RN

HA
M 

 ST

WA
LL

  S
T

PA
RK

VI
EW

  A
V

KANKAKEE  AV

LIB
RA

RY
  D

R

WOOD  ST

FRANKLIN  ST

JEFFERSON  AV

FR
EM

ON
T  

ST

LINCOLN  AV

214

719713703701

412
414

408
322

320302
304

222

647

205

149

119

117

119

434
433432

171

431

425

161

605
615

241

248
151

101

711
615

615615615615

605

605
605605

605

300

251

717

132

606

230

257

255

412

236

645

141

921
212

502

116

412

140

122

254

318

102

141
127

208

122

134

143

819

123

514

128

408

715

714

143

117

147

140

207

115

712626

321
124

169

126

120

129

317

110

357

250

426

409144

129

148

402 426422

134

202

122

803

712

119

155

521

134

417

122

702

131

122

130

138

527

134

530

420

181
400

607605

131

181

130

201

823

528520

138

109

128

135

147

714708

502

204

137

149

244

111

202

148

162

122

128

120

132

259
317

117

123

520

131

420412

145

318

155

315

123

139

724152

122

144

142

114

711429405

168180

140

125

139

115

127

608

515

125

141

905

140

619

135

119

204

490

702

126

123

135

118

163

133

141

240

717705419

154

139

110

124

215203

131

134133

157

117

618

502

130

131

127

227

102

112124

123
117

209

141

112

413

128

134

520501

221

136

210
420

324

112

135

155

422
418

725

104
316

314

323

110

319

107

224

111

168

219

108
109

106

404
402

307

707

427108

308

317

111

651

417
415409

116

133

127

312128

201

119

141

108
111

401

220

306

306

907

618604512
416

407

108

829

410406

500501

413

129

307

140

121

111136

116

146

318

116

150

135

1632

1628

13044

116-118

101 1/2

T:GIS/MXDs/Lowell_FacadeProgDist_01092020

TOWN OF LOWELL
 DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM²


